XL° Spanish National Championship
(National Championship)

Segovia - Cordoba,

Spain

09 Nov 2019, Stallions 7 years old and

older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Judges

=, AF

Name: LANCEADOR
Colour: -

Owner: Yeguada
Jose Ruiz el Soldao

Name: SG HASH
Colour: grey
Owner: Yeguada
Sierra Gorda

Name: DK WAYOMI
Colour: grey
Owner: Ganaderia
Martinez

Name: HASILPUR
Colour: -

Owner: Ganaderia
Ignacion Tascon

Name: JEQUE ES
Colour: -
Owner: Yeguada
Estiviel

Name: EL ZABUCAL
Colour: -

Owner: Afan de
Ribera e Ybarra

Score
93

91.33

90.67

90.5

89.67

88.17
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