XL° Spanish National Championship (National Championship)



Segovia - Cordoba, Spain

09 Nov 2019, Stallions 7 years old and

older

Position Horse		Score	Detail
1st	Name: LANCEADOR Colour: - Owner: Yeguada Jose Ruiz el Soldao	93	
2nd	Name: SG HASH Colour: grey Owner: Yeguada Sierra Gorda	91.33	
3rd	Name: DK WAYOMI Colour: grey Owner: Ganaderia Martinez	90.67	
4th	Name: HASILPUR Colour: - Owner: Ganaderia Ignacion Tascon	90.5	
5th	Name: JEQUE ES Colour: - Owner: Yeguada Estiviel	89.67	
6th	Name: EL ZABUCAL Colour: - Owner: Afan de Ribera e Ybarra	88.17	

Judges

🔟 , AF